DATASHEET
DL25-30-10 240V/Issue01/05.26
Product Specification11kW Contactor
3 Pole 3NO Contacts 1NO Auxiliary 240V
Coil
Product Ref: DL25-30-10 240V
Technical Features:
•	 Simple and robust construction
•	 High mechanical and electrical life
•	 Coil fitted as standard
•	 For DIN rail or panel mounting
•	 Cage type cable terminals
Voltage Rating 660V
Current Rating AC1 40A
Current Rating AC3 25A
kW Rating 11kW
Weight 0.523kg
Frequency 50/60Hz
Number of Poles 3 Pole
Mounting DIN Rail / Screw Mounting
Coil Voltage 240V AC
Contact Configuration 3 NO
Auxiliary Contact 1 NO
hp rating 15 metric hp
Colour Black/Grey
Material Metal/Plastic
Compliance UKCA, CE
Guarantee 1 Year
Standards IEC 60947-4-1
Type DL25
Suitable for Heating, Motor and Lighting Loads
Depth 93mm
Height 80mm
Width 56mm
Errors and omissions excepted (E&OE). All information is subject to change without
notice and is correct at the time of print. Refer to issue number and date below.W D
H
Tel: +44 (0)1302 342 642  •  mcg.co.uk  •       @mcg_industrial